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201. high
202. every
203. near
204. add
205. food
206. between
207. own
208. below
209, country
210, plants
211 lost

212. school
213. father
214. keep
215, trees.
216. never
217. started

218, city
219, earth

220 eyes

221
222
223
224
225
226
227.
228
225
230
231

232
233
234,
235
236
237.
238
238
240

Iife
always
those
both
paper
together
got
group
often
un
important
until
children
side

Feat
miles
night
walked
white

261
262
263.
264,
265.
266,
267.
268,
265,
270,
a7
272,
273,
271,
275,
276,
277.
278,
275.
280.

100 Words

began
grow
ook
four
carry
state
once
book
hear
stop
without
second
later
idea
enough

face

261
282
283
284
285,
286,
287.
288,
289,
2%
291
252
255
298,
295,
296
297
298
295
300.

watch
for
Tndians
really
almost

let

above

girl
sometimes
mountains
cut

young
Talk

st

song
being
leave
Family

its





